SGM8418-1/SGM8418-2/SGM8418-4
24V, 3A Peak Output Current
Rail-to-Rail I/O Operational Amplifiers
SG Micro Corp
JULY2023– REV.A.2
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM8418-1(single), SGM8418-2 (dual) and

JULY 2023 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM8418-1 TDFN-3×3-8L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM8418-1YTDB8G/TR
SGM
G41DB
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM8418-2 MSOP-8
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM8418-2YPMS8G/TR
SGM84182
YPMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM8418-4 TSSOP-14
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM8418-4YPTS14G/TR
SGM84184
YPTS14
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000